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Start : 15:45, End : 16:00

1 LMP3 BRETTON RACING ESPIRITO SANTO Manuel (S) Ligier JSP320 1:38.249 - - 170.4 8
2 LMP3 DKR HÖRR Laurent (G) Duqueine D08 1:38.397 0.148 0.148 170.2 8
3 LMP3 TEAM VIRAGE MACIA Daniel (S) Ligier JSP320 1:38.624 0.375 0.227 169.8 8
4 LMP3 BHK MOTORSPORT CAMPANA Sergio (S) Duqueine D08 1:38.627 0.378 0.003 169.8 7
5 NP02 GRAFF DROUX David (G) Nova Proto 02 1:38.633 0.384 0.006 169.8 9
6 LMP3 TS CORSE SIMMONS Ayrton (S) Duqueine D08 1:38.844 0.595 0.211 169.4 9
7 NP02 MV2S RACING MAYER Maximus (S) Nova Proto 02 1:39.053 0.804 0.209 169.1 7
8 NP02 LAMO RACING ANTONEL Quentin (S) Nova Proto 02 1:39.068 0.819 0.015 169.0 9
9 NP02 CD SPORT AGUILERA Ian (S) Nova Proto 02 1:39.117 0.868 0.049 169.0 8
10 NP02 CD SPORT IMBOURG Thomas (S) Nova Proto 02 1:39.150 0.901 0.033 168.9 8
11 LMP3 CMR SIMPSON Mike (G) Ginetta G61 1:39.226 0.977 0.076 168.8 7
12 NP02 ANS MOTORSPORT SEGRET Iko (S) Nova Proto 02 1:39.269 1.020 0.043 168.7 9
13 NP02 GRAFF WINSLOW James (S) Nova Proto 02 1:39.441 1.192 0.172 168.4 9
14 NP02 CD SPORT MAURICE Louis (S) Nova Proto 02 1:39.482 1.233 0.041 168.3 8
15 LMP3 CMR PROST Nicolas (G) Ginetta G61 1:39.515 1.266 0.033 168.3 7
16 NP02 RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN MAULINI Nicolas (S) Nova Proto 02 1:39.534 1.285 0.019 168.2 9
17 NP02 GRAFF KYBURZ Loris (S) Nova Proto 02 1:39.547 1.298 0.013 168.2 9
18 LMP3 TEAM VIRAGE GNOS Axel (S) Ligier JSP320 1:39.580 1.331 0.033 168.2 8
19 NP02 ANS MOTORSPORT POULET Mathis (S) Nova Proto 02 1:39.596 1.347 0.016 168.1 6
20 NP02 NERGUTI COMPETITION ORTELLI Stéphane (G) Nova Proto 02 1:39.662 1.413 0.066 168.0 8
21 LMP3 INTEREUROPOL PERINO Pedro (S) Ligier JSP320 1:39.677 1.428 0.015 168.0 8
22 NP02 DB AUTOSPORT BECHE Mathias (G) Nova Proto 02 1:39.753 1.504 0.076 167.9 8
23 LMP3 CD SPORT GOSSELIN William (S) Ligier JSP320 1:40.057 1.808 0.304 167.4 9
24 LMP3 RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN SCHRAML Dominik (S) Ligier JSP320 1:40.433 2.184 0.376 166.7 9
25 LMP3 ANS MOTORSPORT LEMOINE Julien (B) Ligier JSP320 1:40.862 2.613 0.429 166.0 9
26 NP02 COGEMO CAILLON Denis (B) Nova Proto 02 1:41.094 2.845 0.232 165.6 9
27 NP02 LAMO RACING MOREL Frederic  (B) Nova Proto 02 1:41.517 3.268 0.423 165.0 9
28 NP02 MV2S RACING PROVOST Pierre-Alexandre (S) Nova Proto 02 1:41.847 3.598 0.330 164.4 7
29 NP02 DB AUTOSPORT CAVAILHES William (B) Nova Proto 02 1:42.602 4.353 0.755 163.2 9
30 NP02 ANS MOTORSPORT ROSATI Rodolphe (B) Nova Proto 02 1:42.608 4.359 0.006 163.2 9
31 LMP3 REITER ENGINEERING RUPP Stephan (B) Ligier JSP320 1:42.610 4.361 0.002 163.2 8

32 LMP3 GRAFF LUO(B)/BEN(S)/KING(S) Ligier JSP320 - - - - 0
33 LMP3 MG SOUNDS BÖHM(B)/FOJTIK(B) Ginetta G61 - - - - 0
34 NP02 COGEMO BOUHET(B)/LACOSTE(B)/LAURENT(G) Nova Proto 02 - - - - 0
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